## Bart Hultine Altruism Fund, Inc

## **Direct Donation Form**

The Bart Hultine Altruism Fund, Inc. (BHAF) is defined by *FOUR PILLARS OF STRENGTH*. These Pillars represent Bart's diverse interests and concerns. The goal of BHAF is to promote the Pillars through, but not limited to, education, vocational advancement, project development, recognition of endeavors and/ or the development of community services/ resources on an individual or group level.

We invite you to make a General Donation to be used where funding is most needed for the general support of the organization or you may designate which Pillar you would like to direct your donation by indicating below:

Vocational F	Rehabilitation	Amount
<b>Definition:</b> The serve them.	ne advancement of individuals with	th disabilities and/ or those who
Agriculture <b>Definition:</b> The and lifestyle.	ne cultivation, perpetuation and re	Amounteturn to farm and/or ranch heritage
<b>Definition:</b> Th	er Awareness and Support support of individual, commun not taking a pro-active approach t	ity awareness and/ or prevention
Personal Info Definition: The and/or community.	rastructure ne investment in one's health, edu	Amount
General Don  Definition: The where need is the great	ne support of the organization in g	Amountgeneral with funds to be used
Given by:		
Address:	City/Sta	ate/Zip:
Phone:	Email:	

Please make your check payable to **BHAF** (Bart Hultine Altruism Fund, Inc.) and mail to:

Bart Hultine Altruism Fund, Inc 101 S. Hastings Ave. Hastings, NE 68901

Bart Hultine Altruism Fund, Inc. is an established qualified non-profit organization operating under IRS Code Section 508-1(a)(3). Donations are deductible as allowable by law. All donations will be acknowledged in writing, including the BHAF tax identification number for your records.